	Nature of packaging
	Number of cuts or packages
	Month(s) and year(s) when frozen
	Net weight
II.	Origin of meat
	Address(es) and veterinary approval number(s) of the approved slaughterhouse(s)
	Address(es) and veterinary approval number(s) of the approved cutting plant(s)

,.....,

## Page 47, Annex A, point IV (b):

Point IV (b) is replaced by the following:

'(b) the meat was obtained under the conditions governing production and control laid down in Directive 72/462/EEC and that it is, therefore, considered as such to be fit for human consumption;'

Address(es) and veterinary approval number(s) of the approved store(s) .....

Page 48, Article 3, second and third lines :

The words 'not later than 12 months after its notification' are replaced by 'not later than 1 January 1985'.

Corrigendum to Seventh Council Directive 83/349/EEC of 13 June 1983 based on the Article 54 (3) (g) of the Treaty on consolidated accounts

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 193 of 18 July 1983)

Page 1, second recital, the first two lines shall read as follows :

"Whereas, in the determination of the conditions for consolidation, account must be taken not only of cases in".

Corrigendum to Commission Decision 83/360/EEC of 18 July 1983 terminating the antidumping proceeding in respect of imports of certain pears in syrup, originating in Australia, the People's Republic of China and the Republic of South Africa

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 196 of 20 July 1983)

Page 24, paragraph 10, 21st line : for: '... international...', read: '... internal ...'.